
AUTUMN TERM DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2017

Dear Parents,

Here are some of the important dates we have in the diary so far. Please remember to 
keep checking the calendar on the school website and the FaceBook Group as there will 
be more dates added as we move through the term.

Bryn FaceBook Group Link: https://www.facebook.com/groups/1062445887188045/ 
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Monday 9th October Bronze Ambassador training (Y6 Ambassadors)

Tuesday 10th October Nursery/Reception trip to Park Howard

Tuesday 17th October Junior Christmas concert auditions

Tuesday 17th October Parents Evening

Wednesday 18th October Parents Evening

Thursday 19th October Bryngwyn Prizegiving Evening

Friday 20th October Colorfoto - Individual Photographs

Wednesday 25th October Halloween Discos

Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November  -  Half Term
Monday 27th November Flu Programme (R-Y4)

Thursday 30th November PTCA Christmas Fayre

Friday 1st December Choir singing at event in Llwynhendy

Wednesday 6th December Choir singing in Bryn Hall for Senior Citizens

Tuesday 12th December Foundation Phase Concert 1 (1:30pm)

Wednesday December 13th Foundation Phase Concert 2 (1:30pm

Thursday December 14th Key Stage Two Concerts (1:30pm & 6pm)

Friday 22nd December Term Ends (3:10pm)

Tuesday January 9th  -  Spring Term Starts
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